

J.Misc. Case(Act-vIII) No.04/2021

Order No.21

Dt.08.5.23

Today is fixed for hearing .

Parties take no steps. No adverse order is passed on the prayer of Advocates Bar Association ,
Bankura dt.21.4.23 .

To 05.7.2023 for hearing .

District Judge, Bankura